
Prf. Nr. 1 - Führzügelwettbewerb

1. Abteilung

Platz Name, Vorname Ko.Nr. Name Wertnote
1. Janßen, Emely 30 Mogli 8,0
2. Groenendyk, Mae 5 Bella 7,8
3. Brzeske, Noemi 22 Haribo Le Hábleur 7,5
3. Dames, Mila 44 Ruby Canuby 7,5
3. Furtkamp, Renée 46 Sunny 7,5
3. Hamstra, Mats 32 Nico 7,5
3. Stevens, Elsa 3 Annemai 7,5

2. Abteilung

Platz Name, Vorname Ko.Nr. Name Wertnote
1. Acuna Pihan, Leni 16 Facon 8,0
2. Hein, Juna 42 Kalinka 7,8
3. Hallepape, Lilith 30 Mogli 7,5
3. Konnik, Ela Johanna 41 Wombat 7,5
3. Schweckhorst, Louis 31 Nanni 7,5
3. Westerhoff, Tiana 38 Sharifa 7,5
3. Winkel, Clara 26 Lord of the Dance 7,5

Prf. Nr. 2 - Einfacher Reiterwettbewerb Schritt, Trab

Platz Name, Vorname Ko.Nr. Name Wertnote
1. Rosch, Sophia 29 Marry 7,5
2. Westerhoff, Aliah 37 Ricarda 7,3
3. Kamps, Leni 25 Light on Lascada 7,1

Prf.Nr. 3 - Reiterwettbewerb Schritt, Trab, Galopp

1. Abteilung

Platz Name, Vorname Ko.Nr. Name Wertnote
1. Terschlüßen, Sina 6 Betty 8,0
2. Schumann, Nike 23 Laddy 7,8
3. Snelting, Ida 10 Darkside 7,6
4. Ferschweiler, Kyla 1 Alpen Jack Star 7,4
5. Feldhaus, Emely 34 Paul 7,3
5. Altendorf, Mia 2 Angel 7,3
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Prf.Nr. 3 - Reiterwettbewerb Schritt, Trab, Galopp

2. Abteilung

Platz Name, Vorname Ko.Nr. Name Wertnote
1. Börs, Leoni 15 Elli 8,0
2. Bilek, Evelyn 7 Billi 7,8
3. Kobliczek, Nina 43 Dido 7,6
4. Cornelissen, Laura 13 Diena 7,4
5. Koenen, Jonna 5 Bella 7,3
6. Rehorst, Lea 17 Fee Carissa 7,2
7. Böhling, Jette 4 Barcadi Razz 7,0
7. Lockmann, Emma 11 Deine Fee 7,0

3. Abteilung

Platz Name, Vorname Ko.Nr. Name Wertnote
1. Bilek, Norah 6 Betty 8,0
2. Kischkewitz, Leandra 29 Marry 7,8
3. Lüdiger, Emilia 19 Florian 7,6
4. Wesendonk, Merle 11 Deine Fee 7,4
5. Osterkamp, Hannah 12 Dido 7,2

Prf. Nr. 4 - Dressurreiter-Wettbewerb Kl. E

Platz Name, Vorname Ko.Nr. Name Wertnote
1. Bontrup, Anni 33 Nikita 7,4
2. Hahn, Luisa-Mia 8 Clea 7,3
3. Koenen, Jonna 5 Bella 7,2
4. Pelzer, Emma 20 Frieda 7,1
4. Rehorst, Lea 17 Fee Carissa 7,1
6. Joris, Emily 10 Darkside 7,0
6. Börs, Leoni 15 Elli 7,0
6. Kobliczek, Nina 43 Dido 7,0
9. Feldhaus, Emely 34 Paul 6,9
9. Thiel van, Isabella 39 Trever 6,9

11. Storm, Emilia 24 Lance 6,8
12. Cornelissen, Laura 13 Diena 6,7
12. Snelting, Ida 10 Darkside 6,7
14. Böhling, Jette 4 Barcadi Razz 6,6
15. Franken, Jule 28 Maartje 6,5
16. Ferschweiler, Kyla 1 Alpen Jack Star 6,4
16. Venhoven, Emma 21 Gimli 6,3
17. Kupka, Thea 9 Cornflakes Reloaded 6,2
17. Lockmann, Emma 11 Deine Fee 6,2
17. Osterkamp, Hannah 12 Dido 6,2
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Prf. Nr. 5 - Dressur-Wettbewerb Kl. E

Platz Name, Vorname Ko.Nr. Name Wertnote
1. Pelzer, Emma 20 Frieda 7,3
2. Joris, Emily 10 Darkside 7,2
3. Pastor, Malin 10 Darkside 7,1
4. Bontrup, Anni 33 Nikita 6,8

Prf.Nr. 6 - Hobby Horse Dressur

Platz Name, Vorname Name HH Wertnote
1. Rehorst, Lea Cheyenne 7,8
1. Kobliczek, Nina 7,8
3. Koenen, Jonna 7,7
3. Hoevel ten, Lena Bienchen 7,7
5. Hahn, Luisa-Mia Sisco 7,6
6. Czajka, Lia Clair 7,5
6. Schmidt, Alina Balou 7,5
8. Wißen, Marit Filou 7,4

Prf.Nr. 7 - Hobby Horse Zeitspringen

Platz Name, Vorname Name HH Zeit
1. Rehorst, Lea Cheyenne 20,51
2. Kesedzic, Alisa Jackpot 21,36
3. Hoevel ten, Lena Bienchen 22,80
4. Czajka, Lia Clair 23,31
5. Schmidt, Alina Balou 23,46
6. Eichelberg, Lara Vanilla 24,78
7. Lasthuis, Charlotte Chocolate 25,28
8. Hahn, Mia-Luisa Sisco 28,25
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Prf.Nr. 8 - Spring-Reiterwettbewerb

Platz Name, Vorname Ko.Nr. Name Wertnote
1. Dillen van, Maja 40 Vina Vicencia 7,7
2. Kobliczek, Nina 45 Dida 7,5
3. Steinhauf, Hannah 27 Luna gives us Moonlight 7,4
4. Aldenhoff, Leonie 35 Pepper 7,3
5. Tietze, Lia 14 Elisa 7,2
6. Aldenhoff, Leonie 3 Annemai 6,8
7. Börs, Leoni 15 Elli 6,7

Prf.Nr. 9 Stilspringen Kl. E

Platz Name, Vorname Ko.Nr. Name Wertnote
1. Dillen van, Maja 40 Vina Vicencia 7,8
2. Steinhauf, Hannah 27 Luna gives us Moonlight 7,6
3. Michelbrink, Emily 18 Fiete 7,5
4. Aldenhoff, Leonie 35 Pepper 6,8
5. Tietze, Lia 14 Elisa 6,7-1,0=5,7
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